
DEADLINES
January 23, 2017 – Deadline for fall 2017 and  
winter/spring 2018 programs 
ACM applications are accepted on a rolling basis.

APPLYING
• �Fill out a Lawrence Off-Campus Study Proposal at  

www.lawrence.edu/academics/programs/off-campus.

• �Submit complete Lawrence and ACM program 
applications by Lawrence’s deadline.

FACULTY PROGRAM ADVISORS
Amsterdam  TBA

Botswana  Claudena Skran, claudena.skran@lawrence.edu

Brazil PUC-Rio  Jake Frederick, jake.frederick@lawrence.edu

Chicago Program: Arts  Ben Rinehart,  
      benjamin.rinehart@lawrence.edu

Chicago Program: Entrepreneurship  Adam Galambos,  
      adam.galambos@lawrence.edu

Chicago Program: Social Justice  William Hixon,  
      william.hixon@lawrence.edu

Costa Rica (fall)  Madera Allan, madera.allan@lawrence.edu

Costa Rica (spring)  Jodi Sedlock, jodi.sedlock@lawrence.edu

Florence  Carol Lawton, carol.l.lawton@lawrence.edu

India  Peter Peregrine, peter.n.peregrine@lawrence.edu

Japan Study Gustavo Fares, gustavo.c.fares@lawrence.edu

Jordan  Martyn Smith, martyn.smith@lawrence.edu

London & Florence  London focus: Kathy Privatt,  
      kathy.privatt@lawrence.edu 
Florence focus: Carol Lawton, carol.l.lawton@lawrence.edu

Newberry Seminar  Madera Allan,  
      madera.allan@lawrence.edu

Oak Ridge Science Semester  Allison Fleshman, 
      allison.m.fleshman@lawrence.edu

Shanghai  Jason Brozek, jason.brozek@lawrence.edu

Tanzania  Peter Peregrine, peter.n.peregrine@lawrence.edu

OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS OFFICE STAFF
Laura Zuege, laura.b.zuege@lawrence.edu   

OFF-CAMPUS STUDY AMBASSADORS 
Connect with ACM program alumni!  
Visit ACM.edu/Ambassadors.

ACM &  
LAWRENCE UNIVERSITY

Learn more at  
ACM.edu/programs


